
Oberstufe  Lenk Sporttag  2020

RANGLISTE

Knaben

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

g

10

Name  Vorname

Cunha  Simoes  Pedro

Sigl  Mischa

Bowee  Sandro

Pimenta  Rodrigues  Cösar

Zeller  Valentin

Buchs  Colin

Imdorf  Patrick

Feuz  Lars

Zahler  Jens

Eckardt  Elias

Klopfenstein  Timo

Wampfler  Janis

Schwab  Nico

Baumgartner  Jordan

Abreu  Pereira  Francisco

Grossenbacher  Luca

Bowee  Loris

Kuhnen  Jim

van  Polfliet  Arjen

80m

10.35

11 .28

I1 .22

1l  .56

12. 59

13. 66

12.32

12. 82

13. 25

13.87

13.35

13.81

13.29

13. 53

14. 25

16.37

16. 47

17. 69

17.97

Weit

4.91

4.34

4.74

3.95

3.94

3.50

3.96

3.35

3.55

3.46

3.30

3.65

3.10

2.76

2.72

2.67

2.62

2.46

2.11

Hoch

1 .45

I .35

1 .40

1 .40

1 .25

1.15

1 .20

1 .25

1.15

I.10

1.10

1.15

I.IO

1 .05

o.go

0.80

0.80

o.go

0.80

Kugel

9.83

8.21

7.37

10.53

7.31

5.22

4.80

6.11

5.54

4.35

4. 55

5. 69

6. 89

7. 57

6.93

6.66

6.70

5.34

4.86

Speer

22.62

20.57

22.72

16.35

12.83

17.21

6.91

12.20

11 .05

14.33

10.95

17.75

14.59

11.11

10.87

9.78

16.02

10.12

7.45

2000m

06:05

06 :09

07 :16

06:35

06:37

06:31

06:44

06:58

06 :20

07 :23

07:02

09:43

09:46

13:10

1310

09:41

11 :52

10 :42

11 :04

Punkte

483

, 420

416

402

325

292

285

283

279

248

248

243

228

175

142

126

121

94

72



Oberstufe  Lenk Sporttag  2020

Mädchen

Rang  Name

1 Trachsel

2 Rösti

3 Machado

4 Trachsel

5 Rieder

6 Machado

Schumann

8 Grossenbacher

9 Hunziker

Wehren

1l  Ginggen

12  Schwander

13  Dos  Santos

14  Rieder

15  Brunner

16  Humm

17  Beetschen

18  Zimmermann

19  Mietschke

20  Perren

21 Schmid

22  Aregger

Rösti

24  Christeler

25  Kuhnen

26  Tritten

27  Brunner

28  Puric

29  Dos  Santos

30  Bähler

31 Heimberg

32  Klopfenstein

Vorname

Leonie

Cristina

Fabiana

Manuela

Kim

Laura

Elena

Gianna

Riana

Jana

Lea

Alina

Ana  Rita

Sarah

Anina

Elena

Nelli

Svenja

Lena-Joy

Laura

Lia

Elischa

Melanie

Chiara

Mia

Nadine

Leonie

Anastasija

Sara

Selina

Cöline

Lara

80m

12.50

12.82

12.37

12.35

12.94

12. 75

13. 32

13.50

12. 87

13. 35

13.58

13.82

12. 78

13. 56

13.28

13. 41

14. 37

13.75

13.03

12. 81

13. 79

13. 13

14. 91.

13. 34

14. 06

15. 12

13. 75

14. 72

i3.64

13. 78

14. 66

1 5.47

Weit

4.09

3.81

3.75

3. 98

4. 01

4.05

3.81

3.20

3.67

3.22

3.59

3.66

3.41

3.62

3.62

3.36

3.21

3.14

3.72

3.90

3.50

3.61

3.42

3.50

3.50

3.11

3.56

3.25

3.21

2. 78

3. 19

2.91

Hoch

1 .25

1 .25

1.15

I .20

1.15

1.15

I.IO

1 .25

1.10

I .20

1.10

I .20

I .20

1.15

I.IO

1 .20

1.15

1.IO

1.10

1 .20

1.10

0. 80

1. 10

1.15

1 .OO

0.95

1 .05

I .OO

0.80

0.80

0.95

I .OO

Kugel

7.39

6.68

6.87

5. 89

6. 66

6. 50

7. 38

6.98

6.54

6.03

6.62

5. 54

6. 69

5.50

5.76

5.92

5.76

5.39

5.18

6. 31

7. 84

5.78

5. 53

6. 11

4.57

4.50

6.39

5.23

5.88

5.04

5.61

4.82

8 pBB1  2000m
12.65  06:34

14.82  07:05

14.61  07:17

12.41  06:51

10.56  06:45

14.18  08:22

10.77  07:02

1l  .95  06:48

13.16  07:36

13.25  07:06

13.66  07:20

9 .35  07:09

g,gg  08:20

qo.qg  06:46

13.26  07:47

9.34  07:35

12.26  06:55

10 .62  07:02

9.66  08:22

13,8g  II:10

17.65  1I:IO

10.53  07:18

7.82  07:06

15.09  11:23

3.36  07:37

9.74  06:27

14.43  10:59

8.71  08:29

8.30  08:49

5.84  07:47

14.46  11:10

6.50  1l  :23

Punkte

331

319

309

301

292

289

289

281

278

278

277

263

260

259

258

254

246

245

240

239

238

234

234

215

213

207

201

qgi

184

181

168

120



Rangliste  80 m

Knaben

Rang  Name  Vorname

1 Cunha  Simoes  Pedro

2 Bowee  Sandro  '

3 Sigl Mischa

4 Pimenta  Rodrigui  Cösar

5 Imdorf  Patrick

6 Zeller

7 Feuz

Valentin

Lars

8 Zahler  Jens

9 Schwab  Nico

10  Klopfenstein  Timo

II  Baumgartner  Jordan

12  Buchs  Colin

13  Wampfler  Janis

14  Eckardt  Elias

15  Abreu  Pereira  Francisco

16  Grossenbacher  Luca

17  Bowee  Loris

18  Kuhnen  Jim

19  van Polfliet  Arjen

10.35

Il  .22

1l  .28

11 .56

12.32

12.59

12.82

13.25

13.29

13.35

13.53

13.66

13.81

13.87

14.25

16.37

16.47

17.69

17.97

Sporttag  2020

Mädchen

Rang  Name

1 Trachsel

2 Machado

3 Trachsel

4  Machado

5 Dos  Santos

6 Perren

7 Rösti

8  Hunziker

9  Rieder

10  Mietschke

Il  Aregger

12  Brunner

13  Schumann

14  Christeler

15  Wehren

16  Humm

Vorname

Manuela

Fabiana

Leonie

Laura

Ana  Rita

Laura

Cristina

Riana

Kim

Lena-Joy

Elischa

Anina

Elena

Chiara

Jana

Elena

17  Grossenbacher  Gianna

18  Rieder

19  Ginggen

20  Dos  Santos

21 Brunner

Sarah

Lea

Sara

Leonie

Zimmermann  Svenja

23  Bähler  Selina

24  Schmid

25  Schwander

26  Kuhnen

27  Beetschen

28  Heimberg

29  Puric

30  Rösti

31 Tritten

Lia

Alina

Mia

Nelli

Cöline

Anastasija

Melanie

Nadine

32  Klopfenstein Lara

12.35

12.37

12.50

12.75

12.78

12.81

12.82

12.87

12.94

13.03

13.13

13.28

13.32

13.34

13.35

13.41

13.50

13.56

13.58

13.64

13.75

13.75

13.78

13.79

13.82

14.06

14.37

14.66

14.72

14.91

15.12

1 5.47



Rangliste  Weitsprung

Knaben

Rang  Name  Vorname

1 Cunha  Simoes  Pedro

2 Bowee  Sandro

3 Sigl  Mischa

4 Imdorf  Patrick

5 Pimenta  Rodrigu  Cäsar

6 Zeller  Valentin

7 Wampfler  Janis

8 Zahler  Jens

9 Buchs  Colin

IO  Eckardt  Elias

11  Feuz  Lars

12  Klopfenstein  Timo

13  Schwab  Nico

14  Baumgartner  Jordan

15  Abreu  Pereira  Francisco

16  Grossenbacher  Luca

17  Bowee  Loris

18  Kuhnen  Jim

19  van  Polfliet  Arjen

Mädchen

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

g

10

1l

12

Name

Trachsel

Machado

Rieder

Trachsel

Perren

Rösti

Schumann

Machado

Mietschke

Hunziker

Schwander

Brunner

Rieder

Aregger

Ginggen

Brunner

Christeler

Kuhnen

Schmid

Rösti

Dos  Santos

Humm

Puric

Wehren  .

Beetschen

Dos  Santos

Grossenbacher

Heimberg

Zimmermann

Tritten

Klopfenstein

Bähler

Sporttag  2020

Vorname

Leonie

Laura

Kim

Manuela

Laura

Cristina

Elena

Fabiana

Lena-Joy

Riana

Alina

Anina

Sarah

Elischa

Lea

Leonie

Chiara

Mia

Lia

Melanie

Ana  Rita

Elena

Anastasija

Jana

Nelli

Sara

Gianna

Cöline

Svenja

Nadine

Lara

Selina



Rangliste  Hochsprung

Knaben

Rang  Name  Vorname

1 Cunha  Simoes  Pedro

2 Bowee  Sandro

Pimenta  Rodrigui  Cösar

4 Sigl  Mischa

5 Feuz  Lars

Zeller  Valentin

7 Bähler  Tino

Imdorf  Patrick

9 Buchs  Colin

Wampfler  Janis

Zahler  Jens

12  Eckardt  Elias

Klopfenstein  Timo

Perren  Luca

Schwab  Nico

16  Baumgartner  Jordan

17  AbreuPereira  Francisco

Kuhnen  Jim

19  Bowee  Loris

Grossenbacher  Luca

van Polfliet  Arjen

Mädchen

Rang  Name

1 Grossenbacher

Rösti

Trachsel

4  Dos  Santos

Humm

Perren

Schwander

Trachsel

Wehren

10  Beetschen

Christeler

Machado

Machado

Rieder

Rieder

16  Aellen

Brunner

Ginggen

Hunziker

25

27

31

33

Mietschke

Rösti

Schmid

Schumann

Zimmermann

Brunner

Mätzler

Klopfenstein

Klopfenstein

Kuhnen

Puric

Heimberg

Tritten

Aregger

Bähler

Dos  Santos

Sporttag  2020

Vorname

Gianna

Cristina

Leonie

Ana  Rita

Elena

Laura

Alina

Manuela

Jana

Nelli

Chiara

Fabiana

Laura

Kim

Sarah

Emma

Anina

Lea

Riana

Lena-Joy

Melanie

Lia

Elena

Svenja

Leonie

Angelina

Lara

Nina

Mia

Anastasija

Cäline

Nadine

Elischa

Selina

Sara



Rangliste  Kugelstossen

Knaben

Vorname

ita Rodrigu«  Cäsar

3 Simoes  Pedro

Mischa

gartner  Jordan

3 Sandro

Valentin

Pereira  Francisco

ab Nico

= Loris

enbacher  Luca

Lars

»fler  Janis

Jens

in  Jim

Colin

ülfliet  Arjen

F Patrick

instein  Timo

dt Elias

Rang  Name

Pimer

2 Cunht

3 Sigl

4 Baum

5 Bowet

6 Zeller

7 Abreu

8 Schws

9 Bowe«

10  Gross

Il  Feuz

12  Wam(

13  Zahlei

14  Kuhne

15  Buchs

16  van  Pi

17  Imdor1

18  Klopfe

19  Eckari

10.53

9.83

8.21

7.57

7.37

7.31

6.93

6.89

6.70

6.66

6.11

5.69

5.54

5.34

5.22

4.86

4.80

4.55

4.35

Mädchen

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

IO

Il

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Schmid

Trachsel

Schumann

Grossenbacher

Machado

Dos  Santos

Rösti

Rieder

Ginggen

Hunziker

Machado

Brunner

Perren

Christeler

Wehren

Humm

Trachsel

Dos  Santos

Aregger

Beetschen

Brunner

Heimberg

Schwander

Rösti

Rieder

Zimmermann

Puric

Mietschke

Bähler

Klopfenstein

Kuhnen

Tritten

Sporttag  2020

Vorname

Lia

Leonie

Elena

Gianna

Fabiana

Ana  Rita

Cristina

Kim

Lea

Riana

Laura

Leonie

Laura

Chiara

Jana

Elena

Manuela

Sara

Elischa

Nelli

Anina

Cäline

Alina

Melanie

Sarah

Svenja

Anastasija

Lena-Joy

Selina

Lara

Mia

Nadine



Rangliste  Speer

Knaben

Rang

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1l

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name Vorname

Bowee  Sandro

Cunha  Simoes  Pedro

Sigl  Mischa

Wampfler  Janis

Buchs  Colin

Pimenta  Rodrigui  Cäsar

Bowee  Loris

Schwab  Nico

Eckardt  Elias

Zeller  Valentin

Feuz  Lars

Baumgartner  Jordan

Zahler  Jens

Klopfenstein  Timo

Abreu  Pereira  Francisco

Kuhnen  Jim

Grossenbacher  Luca

van  Polfliet  Arjen

Imdorf  Patrick

22.72

22.62

20.57

1 7.75

17.21

16.35

16.02

14.59

14.33

12.83

12.20

11 .11

I1 .05

10.95

10.87

10.12

9.78

7.45

6.91

Sporttag  2020

Mädchen

Rang

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

IO

I1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name  Vorname

Schmid  Lia

Christeler  Chiara

Rösti  Cristina

Machado  Fabiana

Heimberg  Cöline

Brunner  Leonie

Machado  Laura

Perren  Laura

Ginggen  Lea

Brunner  Anina

Wehren  Jana

Hunziker  Riana

Trachsel  Leonie

Trachsel  Manuela

Beetschen  Nelli

Grossenbacher  Gianna

Schumann  Elena

Zimmermann  Svenja

Rieder  Kim

Aregger  Elischa

Rieder  Sarah

Tritten  Nadine

Mietschke  Lena-Joy

Schwander  Alina

Humm  Elena

Dos  Santos  Ana  Rita

Puric  Anastasija

Dos  Santos  Sara

Rösti  Melanie

Klopfenstein  Lara

Bähler  Selina

Kuhnen  Mia

17.65

15.09

14.82

14.61

14.46

14.43

14.18

13.80

13.66

13.26

13.25

13.16

12.65

12.41

12.26

1l  .95

10.77

10.62

10.56

10.53

qo.ig

9.74

9.66

9.35

9.34

g.og

8.71

8.30

7.82

6.50

5.84

3.36



Rangliste  2000  m

Knaben

Rang  Name  Vorname

4 Cunha  Simoes  Pedro

2 Sigl  Mischa

3 Zahler  Jens

4 Buchs  Colin

5 Pimenta  Rodrigu«  Cösar

6 Zeller  Valentin

7 Imdof  Patrick

8 Feuz  Lars

9 Klopfenstein  Timo

10  Bowee  Sandro

11  Eckardt  Elias

12  Grossenbacher  Luca

13  Wampfler  Janis

14  Schwab  Nico

15  Kuhnen  Jim

16 van Polfliet A2en
17  Bowee  Loris

18  Abreu  Pereira  Francisco

Baumgartner  Jordan

06:05

06:09

06:20

06:31

06:35

06:37

06:44

06:58

07:02

07:16

07:23

09:41

09:43

09:46

10:42

Il  :04

11 :52

13:10

13:10

Sporttag  2020

Mädchen

Rang  Name

I Tritten

2 Trachsel

3 Rieder

4  Rieder

Vorname

Nadine

Leonie

Kim

Sarah

5 Grossenbacher  Gianna

6 Trachsel Manuela

7 Beetschen  Nelli

8 Schumann Elena

Zimmermann  Svenja

10  Rösti  Cristina

1l  Rösti Melanie

Wehren

13  Schwander

14  Machado

15  Aregger

16  Ginggen

17  Humm

18  Hunziker

19  Kuhnen

20  Bähler

Brunner

22  Dos  Santos

23  Machado

Jana

Alina

Fabiana

E1ischa

Lea

Elena

Riana

Mia

Selina

Anina

Ana  Rita

Laura

Mietschke  Lena-Joy

25  Puric  Anastasija

26  Dos  Santos  Sara

27  Brunner  Leonie

28  Heimberg

Perren

Cöline

Laura

Schmid Lia

31 Christeler Chiara

Klopfenstein  Lara

06:27

06:34

06:45

06:46

06:48

06:51

06:55

07:02

07:02

07:05

07:06

07:06

07:09

07:17

07:18

07:20

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:47

07:47

08:20

08:22

08:22

08:29

08:49

10:59

11:10

II:IO

1I:IO

11 :23

11 :23


